
School of Medicine Dean’s Office
Financial Affairs 
Organizational Chart
October 2025

Jon Rueter
Associate Dean, Financial Affairs

Jenny Allen
Director, Budget and 
Resource Planning 

Malena Ryan 
(Marie Elena Ryan)  

Budget and Management 
Reporting Analyst

Jacquie Gatelet
Budget and Management  

Reporting Analyst

Garret Jang
Budget and Management  

Reporting Analyst

Tessa Easley
Finance Manager for 

Regional Campuses & 
Expansion Programs

Penny Mitchell
Financial Analyst for 

Regional Campuses & 
Expansion Programs

Christina Chen-Louie
Principal Analyst 

Institutional Planning & 
Analysis 

Tina Sexton
Financial Analyst,

Research Programs 

May Wong
Budget Analyst 

Denise Lau
Director of Finance

Willy Hsieh
Principal Analyst Reporting 

and Data Management

Simon Schuster
Principal Business and 

Compliance Analyst

Randy Chan
Principal Financial Analyst

Kevin Chan
Principal Financial Analyst

GME

Irene Dair
Financial Analyst

GME

Justine Chung
Accounting & Operations 

Manager

Michael Da Luz
Endowed Chair Steward & 

Financial Compliance 
Analyst

Jaslene Sung
Financial Analyst

Yuri Mazur
Enterprise Architect

Kevin McKenna
Enterprise Architect

Moo Chan-Sun
Business Informatics 

Analyst

mailto:Jon.Rueter@ucsf.edu
mailto:jenny.allen@ucsf.edu
mailto:denise.lau@ucsf.edu
mailto:Yuri.Mazur@ucsf.edu
mailto:malena.ryan@ucsf.edu
mailto:jacqueline.gatelet@ucsf.edu
mailto:garret.jang@ucsf.edu
mailto:tessa.easley@ucsf.edu
mailto:Christina.Chen-Louie@ucsf.edu
mailto:Penny.Mitchell@ucsf.edu
mailto:tina.sexton@ucsf.edu
mailto:May.Wong@ucsf.edu
mailto:Willy.Hsieh@ucsf.edu
mailto:Simon.Schuster@ucsf.edu
mailto:Randy.Chan@ucsf.edu
mailto:Kevin.Chan3@ucsf.edu
mailto:justine.chung@ucsf.edu
mailto:Irene.Dair@ucsf.edu
mailto:Michael.DaLuz@ucsf.edu
mailto:Jaslene.Sung@ucsf.edu
mailto:kevin.mckenna@ucsf.edu
mailto:Moo.Chan-Sun@ucsf.edu

	School of Medicine Dean’s OfficeFinancial Affairs Organizational ChartOctober 2025



